
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:42 21:03:20 2019.03.23 RTL KLUB 1 028 702 11,5 24,3
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:00 21:07:37 2019.03.22 RTL KLUB 838 278 9,4 19,5
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:34 19:51:21 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 833 470 9,4 20
4 HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:43 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 806 535 9 23
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:08:16 21:46:27 2019.03.22 RTL KLUB 760 211 8,5 18,8
6 TENYEK 18:00:32 19:05:08 2019.03.20 TV2 759 766 8,5 22,3
7 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EB-SELEJTEZO 17:52:02 20:00:26 2019.03.24 M4 Sport 652 041 7,3 16,3
8 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:48 21:36:58 2019.03.18 TV2 627 371 7 14,4
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:18 19:53:23 2019.03.23 RTL KLUB 591 770 6,6 15,3

10 STUDIO 20:03:34 20:28:13 2019.03.24 M4 Sport 564 359 6,3 12,3
11 KILENC ELET /FR.-KINAI CSALADI VIGJ./ 21:09:39 22:48:25 2019.03.23 RTL KLUB 434 494 4,9 13
12 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:50:11 17:51:54 2019.03.18 TV2 418 797 4,7 16,1
13 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:49:11 22:59:28 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 388 555 4,4 12,8
14 VANDORSOLYOM KISASSZONY KULONLEGES GYERMEKEI /AM.BEL.KALANDFILM/ 18:57:00 21:25:32 2019.03.24 TV2 353 424 4 8,1
15 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:37:23 19:27:17 2019.03.23 DUNA TV 344 214 3,9 9,6
16 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:37:43 22:52:38 2019.03.18 TV2 342 677 3,8 10,7
17 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:51:22 22:48:02 2019.03.22 RTL KLUB 334 401 3,8 10,7
18 ZSIVANY EGYES /AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 18:58:37 21:38:49 2019.03.24 RTL KLUB 322 892 3,6 7,4
19 CURTIS - TISZTA LAPPAL /MAGYAR DOK.FILM/ 21:46:05 22:43:01 2019.03.22 TV2 315 352 3,5 9,8
20 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:45:40 22:54:05 2019.03.21 RTL KLUB 295 898 3,3 9,7
21 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:45:16 22:50:58 2019.03.20 RTL KLUB 291 849 3,3 9,9
22 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:06 20:17:43 2019.03.24 ATV 289 649 3,3 6,5
23 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:58 21:46:52 2019.03.24 ATV 274 891 3,1 6,6
24 ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:46:11 22:48:16 2019.03.19 RTL KLUB 267 202 3 9,1
25 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:59:29 0:06:13 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 264 607 3 14,7
26 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:43:42 15:37:48 2019.03.19 TV2 263 118 3 18,7
27 500 - AZ ORSZAG GENIUSZA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:00:09 19:54:15 2019.03.19 ATV 256 257 2,9 6,3
28 MAGYARORSZAG SZERETLEK! /SZORAKOZTATO SHOWMUSOR/ 19:30:33 20:55:53 2019.03.24 DUNA TV 254 939 2,9 5,6
29 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:42 22:38:26 2019.03.19 RTL II 253 348 2,8 7,9
30 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:51:11 17:49:47 2019.03.19 RTL KLUB 251 350 2,8 10,1

WEEK 12 (18 March -24 March 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:42 21:03:20 2019.03.23 RTL KLUB 623 656 12 29,1
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:00 21:07:37 2019.03.22 RTL KLUB 462 485 8,9 21,6
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:34 19:51:21 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 429 251 8,3 21,6
4 HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:43 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 391 317 7,5 25,0
5 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EB-SELEJTEZO 17:52:02 20:00:26 2019.03.24 M4 Sport 384 425 7,4 19,2
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:08:16 21:46:27 2019.03.22 RTL KLUB 364 908 7,0 17,2
7 STUDIO 20:03:34 20:28:13 2019.03.24 M4 Sport 324 889 6,3 13,7
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:18 19:53:23 2019.03.23 RTL KLUB 303 080 5,8 16,2
9 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:48 21:36:58 2019.03.18 TV2 297 652 5,7 13,7

10 KILENC ELET /FR.-KINAI CSALADI VIGJ./ 21:09:39 22:48:25 2019.03.23 RTL KLUB 290 324 5,6 15,3
11 TENYEK 18:00:32 19:05:08 2019.03.20 TV2 255 055 4,9 16,4
12 ZSIVANY EGYES /AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 18:58:37 21:38:49 2019.03.24 RTL KLUB 242 374 4,7 10,5
13 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:49:11 22:59:28 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 229 718 4,4 13,9
14 VANDORSOLYOM KISASSZONY KULONLEGES GYERMEKEI /AM.BEL.KALANDFILM/ 18:57:00 21:25:32 2019.03.24 TV2 215 757 4,2 9,3
15 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:51:22 22:48:02 2019.03.22 RTL KLUB 171 464 3,3 9,7
16 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:37:43 22:52:38 2019.03.18 TV2 160 749 3,1 9,3
17 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:45:16 22:50:58 2019.03.20 RTL KLUB 157 266 3,0 9,6
18 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:45:40 22:54:05 2019.03.21 RTL KLUB 156 984 3,0 9,5
19 CURTIS - TISZTA LAPPAL /MAGYAR DOK.FILM/ 21:46:05 22:43:01 2019.03.22 TV2 150 351 2,9 8,3
20 CSAK SEMMI PANIK /MAGYAR BUNUGYI VIGJATEK/ 20:55:57 22:46:37 2019.03.23 TV2 149 983 2,9 7,7
21 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:59:29 0:06:13 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 148 289 2,9 14,2
22 GRU /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 18:58:25 20:48:21 2019.03.23 TV2 143 099 2,8 7,2
23 ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:46:11 22:48:16 2019.03.19 RTL KLUB 143 052 2,8 8,7
24 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:32:07 22:24:51 2019.03.22 COOL 141 148 2,7 7,3
25 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:42 22:38:26 2019.03.19 RTL II 127 434 2,5 7,3
26 SZUPERHEKUSOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:00:08 20:53:59 2019.03.24 FILM+ 121 114 2,3 5,2
27 ARANYESO YUCCABAN /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:45:30 17:48:15 2019.03.24 RTL KLUB 118 031 2,3 9,6
28 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:37:23 19:27:17 2019.03.23 DUNA TV 106 783 2,1 6,3
29 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:50:14 17:50:15 2019.03.18 RTL KLUB 103 355 2,0 9,6
30 VALOGATOTT GYILKOSOK /AM.-AUSZT. AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:44 23:22:05 2019.03.22 MOZI+ 101 436 2 5,7

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 12 (18 March -24 March 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.03.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 19:04:57 720 720 8,1 20,4 222 512 4,3 14,1
2019.03.18 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:48 21:36:58 627 371 7 14,4 297 652 5,7 13,7
2019.03.18 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:37:43 22:52:38 342 677 3,8 10,7 160 749 3,1 9,3
2019.03.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:43 806 535 9 23 391 317 7,5 25
2019.03.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:34 19:51:21 833 470 9,4 20 429 251 8,3 21,6
2019.03.18 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:55:49 21:05:31 821 021 9,2 18,3 453 050 8,7 20,2
2019.03.18 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:11:20 21:44:18 716 637 8 17,5 321 921 6,2 15,3
2019.03.18 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:49:11 22:59:28 388 555 4,4 12,8 229 718 4,4 13,9
2019.03.18 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:59:29 0:06:13 264 607 3 14,7 148 289 2,9 14,2
2019.03.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 19:05:06 682 325 7,7 19,9 224 860 4,3 14,8
2019.03.19 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:20:40 21:36:26 579 074 6,5 13,7 259 935 5 12,7
2019.03.19 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:37:10 22:53:16 305 650 3,4 10,3 134 999 2,6 8,2
2019.03.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:01:33 790 034 8,9 23,2 373 405 7,2 24,8
2019.03.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:24 19:50:37 736 452 8,3 18,1 376 617 7,2 20
2019.03.19 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:55:14 21:02:17 815 418 9,1 18,8 436 006 8,4 20,8
2019.03.19 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:56 21:41:18 706 721 7,9 17,6 311 273 6 15,2
2019.03.19 RTL KLUB ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:46:11 22:48:16 267 202 3 9,1 143 052 2,8 8,7
2019.03.19 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:53:27 23:18:56 198 196 2,2 9,9 96 614 1,9 8,3
2019.03.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:32 19:05:08 759 766 8,5 22,3 255 055 4,9 16,4
2019.03.20 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:22:44 21:36:32 582 593 6,5 13,7 258 226 5 12,2
2019.03.20 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:37:54 22:53:18 280 278 3,1 9,4 142 004 2,7 8,6
2019.03.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 19:00:44 703 116 7,9 20,8 332 195 6,4 21,7
2019.03.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:37 19:51:50 735 934 8,3 18 362 987 7 18,7
2019.03.20 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:19 21:01:42 777 672 8,7 17,6 420 888 8,1 19
2019.03.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:21 21:40:23 649 470 7,3 16,5 295 424 5,7 14,3
2019.03.20 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:45:16 22:50:58 291 849 3,3 9,9 157 266 3 9,6
2019.03.20 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:55:27 23:56:34 133 565 1,5 7,4 74 034 1,4 7,2
2019.03.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:23 19:04:58 708 198 7,9 21,2 215 028 4,1 14,9
2019.03.21 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:22:27 21:36:52 564 677 6,3 13,3 241 615 4,6 11,7
2019.03.21 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:38:15 22:53:08 251 174 2,8 8 108 772 2,1 6,5
2019.03.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 19:00:49 711 898 8 21,4 291 846 5,6 20,4
2019.03.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:43 19:48:50 683 536 7,7 17,2 323 855 6,2 17,8
2019.03.21 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:53:19 21:01:55 748 149 8,4 17,2 384 933 7,4 18,2
2019.03.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:34 21:40:46 639 878 7,2 15,5 272 764 5,2 13
2019.03.21 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:45:40 22:54:05 295 898 3,3 9,7 156 984 3 9,5
2019.03.21 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:58:28 23:54:05 142 835 1,6 8,4 77 154 1,5 7,9
2019.03.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 19:05:04 680 799 7,6 21,2 207 317 4 14,3
2019.03.22 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:24:16 21:38:46 568 804 6,4 13,6 255 248 4,9 12,3
2019.03.22 TV2 CURTIS - TISZTA LAPPAL /MAGYAR DOK.FILM/ 21:46:05 22:43:01 315 352 3,5 9,8 150 351 2,9 8,3
2019.03.22 TV2 AZ UTVESZTO: TUZPROBA /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 22:51:36 1:37:33 49 018 0,6 3,4 24 663 0,5 3
2019.03.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 19:00:35 705 057 7,9 22,2 307 911 5,9 21,5
2019.03.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:27 19:51:32 763 345 8,6 19,8 374 368 7,2 20,6
2019.03.22 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:00 21:07:37 838 278 9,4 19,5 462 485 8,9 21,6
2019.03.22 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:08:16 21:46:27 760 211 8,5 18,8 364 908 7 17,2
2019.03.22 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 21:51:22 22:48:02 334 401 3,8 10,7 171 464 3,3 9,7
2019.03.22 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:52:25 23:48:38 278 609 3,1 13,8 158 139 3 13,4
2019.03.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:47:33 547 328 6,1 18,2 144 762 2,8 10,7
2019.03.23 TV2 GRU /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 18:58:25 20:48:21 222 044 2,5 5,5 143 099 2,8 7,2
2019.03.23 TV2 CSAK SEMMI PANIK /MAGYAR BUNUGYI VIGJATEK/ 20:55:57 22:46:37 244 611 2,7 7,1 149 983 2,9 7,7
2019.03.23 TV2 EUROPA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR AKCIOFILM/ 22:56:09 0:50:52 96 829 1,1 6 61 950 1,2 6,1
2019.03.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:52:35 626 854 7 20,6 274 522 5,3 20
2019.03.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:18 19:53:23 591 770 6,6 15,3 303 080 5,8 16,2
2019.03.23 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:57:42 21:03:20 1 028 702 11,5 24,3 623 656 12 29,1
2019.03.23 RTL KLUB KILENC ELET /FR.-KINAI CSALADI VIGJ./ 21:09:39 22:48:25 434 494 4,9 13 290 324 5,6 15,3
2019.03.23 RTL KLUB ANNABELLE /AMERIKAI HORROR/ 22:54:44 0:51:43 100 536 1,1 6,3 62 026 1,2 6,1
2019.03.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:47:23 614 502 6,9 17 182 679 3,5 10,3
2019.03.24 TV2 VANDORSOLYOM KISASSZONY KULONLEGES GYERMEKEI /AM.BEL.KALANDFILM/ 18:57:00 21:25:32 353 424 4 8,1 215 757 4,2 9,3
2019.03.24 TV2 MENTOEXPEDICIO /AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 21:34:13 0:36:28 92 625 1 4,4 60 468 1,2 4,9
2019.03.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:52:18 630 703 7,1 17,2 297 289 5,7 16,6
2019.03.24 RTL KLUB ZSIVANY EGYES /AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 18:58:37 21:38:49 322 892 3,6 7,4 242 374 4,7 10,5
2019.03.24 RTL KLUB MELYTENGERI POKOL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 21:45:08 23:49:30 92 884 1 3,9 74 810 1,4 5,4

WEEK 12 (18 March -24 March 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.18 0,6 2,4 2,2 3,3 12,4 11,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.19 0,5 2,2 2,1 3,1 12,5 11,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.20 0,5 2,3 1,9 2,9 12,8 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.21 0,5 2,3 1,9 2,9 12,8 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.22 0,5 2,1 2,1 2,9 11,8 11,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.23 0,7 1,1 1,9 3,8 6,2 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.24 0,8 1,3 1,3 3,7 6,4 6,4 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,0 1,9 3,2 10,6 10,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.18 1,2 6,2 7,8 2,8 14,5 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.19 1,1 5,8 7,1 2,6 14,1 17,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.20 0,9 5,9 6,8 2,2 14,3 16,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.21 1,0 5,6 6,6 2,5 13,6 16 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.22 0,8 5,7 7,4 2,1 13,8 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.23 1,7 3,1 7,1 4,2 7,8 17,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.24 1,6 3,7 3,6 3,8 8,7 8,4 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 5,2 6,6 2,9 12,4 16,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.18 0,2 1,5 1,9 1,1 9,3 12,3 27 63 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.19 0,1 1,4 1,8 0,8 9,2 12 23 61 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.20 0,1 1,4 1,7 0,7 9,3 11,1 21 61 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.21 0,2 1,3 1,5 1,1 9 10,3 30 58 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.22 0,1 1,3 1,8 0,8 8,5 11,9 24 60 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.23 0,3 0,9 1,9 1,9 5,5 11,2 45 79 98
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.24 0,2 1,2 1,4 1,1 6,2 7,4 27 89 105

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,3 1,7 1,1 8,0 10,8 28 67 90

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.18 0,4 4,6 7 1,1 12,5 19,1 34 73 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.19 0,3 4,1 6,1 0,8 11,9 17,6 25 71 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.20 0,2 4,2 5,8 0,6 11,9 16,5 23 71 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.21 0,3 3,7 5,4 0,9 10,9 15,5 30 67 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.22 0,2 4,0 6,4 0,6 11,3 18,1 23 70 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.23 0,9 2,7 6,9 2,5 7,7 19,6 52 87 98
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.24 0,5 3,3 4,0 1,2 8,4 10,3 28 88 112

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,4 3,8 5,9 1,1 10,6 16,6 31 75 91

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 12 (18 March -24 March 2019)

AFF
Total 4+
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Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


